SPECIAL SECTIONS
/ Precision fittings / Valves /
Other valves and
filters
6 www.tubes-international.com5133_EN2019_0_0
Filter H-600 R (H-600)
Precision valve filters
Material: SS - stainless steel AISI 316 B

outlet) LET-LOK®
3/8"
Connections (inlet and
outlet) LET-LOK®
1/2"
Connections (inlet and
outlet) LET-LOK® 6
mm
Connections (inlet and
outlet) LET-LOK® 8
mm
0,1 HM-H600R-SS-LC-02-01 HM-H600R-SS-LC-04-01 HM-H600R-SS-LC-06-01 HM-H600R-SS-LC-08-01 HM-H600R-SS-LM-06-01 HM-H600R-SS-LM-08-01
0,5 HM-H600R-SS-LC-02-05 HM-H600R-SS-LC-04-05 HM-H600R-SS-LC-06-05 HM-H600R-SS-LC-08-05 HM-H600R-SS-LM-06-05 HM-H600R-SS-LM-08-05
2 HM-H600R-SS-LC-02-2 HM-H600R-SS-LC-04-2 HM-H600R-SS-LC-06-2 HM-H600R-SS-LC-08-2 HM-H600R-SS-LM-06-2 HM-H600R-SS-LM-08-2
7 HM-H600R-SS-LC-02-7 HM-H600R-SS-LC-04-7 HM-H600R-SS-LC-06-7 HM-H600R-SS-LC-08-7 HM-H600R-SS-LM-06-7 HM-H600R-SS-LM-08-7
15 HM-H600R-SS-LC-02-15 HM-H600R-SS-LC-04-15 HM-H600R-SS-LC-06-15 HM-H600R-SS-LC-08-15 HM-H600R-SS-LM-06-15 HM-H600R-SS-LM-08-15
40 HM-H600R-SS-LC-02-40 HM-H600R-SS-LC-04-40 HM-H600R-SS-LC-06-40 HM-H600R-SS-LC-08-40 HM-H600R-SS-LM-06-40 HM-H600R-SS-LM-08-40
60 HM-H600R-SS-LC-02-60 HM-H600R-SS-LC-04-60 HM-H600R-SS-LC-06-60 HM-H600R-SS-LC-08-60 HM-H600R-SS-LM-06-60 HM-H600R-SS-LM-08-60
90 HM-H600R-SS-LC-02-90 HM-H600R-SS-LC-04-90 HM-H600R-SS-LC-06-90 HM-H600R-SS-LC-08-90 HM-H600R-SS-LM-06-90 HM-H600R-SS-LM-08-90
140 HM-H600R-SS-LC-02-140 HM-H600R-SS-LC-04-140 HM-H600R-SS-LC-06-140 HM-H600R-SS-LC-08-140 HM-H600R-SS-LM-06-140 HM-H600R-SS-LM-08-140
230 - HM-H600R-SS-LC-04-230 HM-H600R-SS-LC-06-230 HM-H600R-SS-LC-08-230 HM-H600R-SS-LM-06-230 HM-H600R-SS-LM-08-230
440 - HM-H600R-SS-LC-04-440 HM-H600R-SS-LC-06-440 HM-H600R-SS-LC-08-440 HM-H600R-SS-LM-06-440 HM-H600R-SS-LM-08-440
without
contribution
HM-H600R-SS-LC-02-LE HM-H600R-SS-LC-04-LE HM-H600R-SS-LC-06-LE HM-H600R-SS-LC-08-LE HM-H600R-SS-LM-06-LE HM-H600R-SS-LM-08-LE
length [mm] 57,6 62,8 72,2 77,3 62,4 72,2

outlet) GW 1/8"
NPT
Connections (inlet and
outlet) GW 1/4"
NPT
Connections (inlet and
outlet) 1/4" NPT
GZ
Connections (inlet and
outlet) PG 1/2"
NPT
0,1 HM-H600R-SS-LM-10-01 HM-H600R-SS-LM-12-01 HM-H610R-SS-N-02-01 HM-H610R-SS-N-04-01 HM-H680R-SS-N-04-01 HM-H680R-SS-N-08-01
0,5 HM-H600R-SS-LM-10-05 HM-H600R-SS-LM-12-05 HM-H610R-SS-N-02-05 HM-H610R-SS-N-04-05 HM-H680R-SS-N-04-05 HM-H680R-SS-N-08-05
2 HM-H600R-SS-LM-10-2 HM-H600R-SS-LM-12-2 HM-H610R-SS-N-02-2 HM-H610R-SS-N-04-2 HM-H680R-SS-N-04-2 HM-H680R-SS-N-08-2
7 HM-H600R-SS-LM-10-7 HM-H600R-SS-LM-12-7 HM-H610R-SS-N-02-7 HM-H610R-SS-N-04-7 HM-H680R-SS-N-04-7 HM-H680R-SS-N-08-7
15 HM-H600R-SS-LM-10-15 HM-H600R-SS-LM-12-15 HM-H610R-SS-N-02-15 HM-H610R-SS-N-04-15 HM-H680R-SS-N-04-15 HM-H680R-SS-N-08-15
40 HM-H600R-SS-LM-10-40 HM-H600R-SS-LM-12-40 HM-H610R-SS-N-02-40 HM-H610R-SS-N-04-40 HM-H680R-SS-N-04-40 HM-H680R-SS-N-08-40
60 HM-H600R-SS-LM-10-60 HM-H600R-SS-LM-12-60 HM-H610R-SS-N-02-60 HM-H610R-SS-N-04-60 HM-H680R-SS-N-04-60 HM-H680R-SS-N-08-60
90 HM-H600R-SS-LM-10-90 HM-H600R-SS-LM-12-90 HM-H610R-SS-N-02-90 HM-H610R-SS-N-04-90 HM-H680R-SS-N-04-90 HM-H680R-SS-N-08-90
140 HM-H600R-SS-LM-10-140 HM-H600R-SS-LM-12-140 HM-H610R-SS-N-02-140 HM-H610R-SS-N-04-140 HM-H680R-SS-N-04-140 HM-H680R-SS-N-08-140
230 HM-H600R-SS-LM-10-230 HM-H600R-SS-LM-12-230 - HM-H610R-SS-N-04-230 HM-H680R-SS-N-04-230 HM-H680R-SS-N-08-230
440 HM-H600R-SS-LM-10-440 HM-H600R-SS-LM-12-440 - HM-H610R-SS-N-04-440 HM-H680R-SS-N-04-440 HM-H680R-SS-N-08-440
without
contribution
HM-H600R-SS-LM-10-LE HM-H600R-SS-LM-12-LE HM-H610R-SS-N-02-LE HM-H610R-SS-N-04-LE HM-H680R-SS-N-04-LE HM-H680R-SS-N-08-LE
length [mm] 72,5 77,3 50,7 54,2 54,2 70,0